GENIE MONITORS
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EG100

The EG100 is a 12" black ond white monitor
designed to match the Genie computer
systems, in an attractive colour keyed
case.

specification

Barklnidth better than 7 MHz.
Resolution better thon 700 lines at
centre

240v 50 Hz supply 30W

75 7 input 1 5V p-p video

6.4 Kg 380W x 290H x 300D

Available fram,

r

EG101

The EG101 is a 12" green display monitor
using o true green phosphor tube for best
results. Its cose is colour motched to
the Genie computers ond includes a

specification

Bonmidth better than 7 MHz.

Resolution better thon 700 lines at centre
240V 50 Hz supply 30W

75 n input 1.5V p-p video

6.4 Kg 380W x 290H x 300D

Value

The Genie monitors ore especially designed to provide

excellent value for money. They give a good clear
disploy and may be used with many other computer
systems since they have a standard video input.

The Genie monitors offer much better definition than

thot obtoined from o domestic television and ore an
excellent first step towards a complete cystem.

LOWE ELECTRONICS

CHESTERFIELD ROAD, MATLOCK, DERBYSHIRE







LOWE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Chesterfleld Road, Matiock, Dertiyshire. D84 SLE.

SOFTWARE AVAILABLE FOR THE COLOUR GENIE AS OF 17.3.83

IMPORTANT _ ANNOUNCEMENT

Coming Soon, March 22nd!!|

From:

From:

Prom:

From:

Froms

Understanding Limited, Kingsbournc House
229-231 High Holborn, London. WC1V 7DA.

(1) Business & Educational Suftware,

Contact Martin Mitchell.
Tel: 01 450 1144

Molimerx Litd., 1 Buckhurst Road,
Bexhill, Susacx. Tel: 0424 220391

Spuce Fightera
Racing Driver
Mysterious Adventure
Mysterious Adventure
Mysterious Adventure
Mysterious Adventure
Mysterious Adventure
Mysterious Adventure
Mysterious Adventure
File Handling
Monitor 3
C. G. Copy (For saving most normel
system tapes).
(13) Invaders from Space

Serics
Serics
Serics
Serics
Serics
Sceries
Series
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Kensas City Systems, Unit 3,
Sutton Spring Wood, Chesterficld.
Tel:s 0246 850357

1
2
Laurie Shiclds Software

151 Longedge Lane, Wingerworth, Derbyshire.
Tels 0246 75568

The Chomper
Cosmic Attack

(1) Zen Bditor/Assembler/Debugger

Lowe Electronics Ltd., (as above address).

(1) Maths Practice Programme

Algray, Algray House,
33 Bradbury Street, Barnsley, S. Yorkshire.
Tel: 0226 83199

Gemmon

Fortress of Bvil
The Exterminator
The Graphics Master
Double Agent
Skramble

Kong

Labyrinth of Fear
Ultpack
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Telephone 0629 2817, 2430, 4067, 4006. Telex STMS2

Froms
From:
Froms
£ 6.73
£10.006
All at £10.00 inc. VAT
Postage 79p. for one
90p. for two)
From:
£ 8.05
£ 9.20 inc. VAT
From:
£22.50 plus 40p. p & p.
From:
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Mansfield Computcrs & Electronics,
79 Ratcliffe Gate, Mansfield.

Tel: 0623 31202
1) Blitz
2) Windscale
3) Pontoon

South Wales Computerx, 131 b & c¢ Albany Road.
Cardiff. Wales.

Tel: 0222 490312 ur 95257
(1) snake
(2) Music

Personal Computer Services,
39 Railway Road, Darwen, Lancashire.
Tels 0254 776677

Electronic Organ

Break-0Out Joysticks

Morse Code Trainer

Rodeo

Lifeboat + Nought= und Crosses

Round Table (Adventure Game)

Murder st Gosforth Hall (Like Cluedo)

Character Generator

(On reverse side Space Invaders &
Asteroids).
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Ipswich Computer Centre, 27 0ld Foundry Road,
Ipswich, Suffolk.
Tel: 0473 214456

(1) Missile Strike

Marcos Software, 30 Waterloo Road,
Becston, Nottingham.

Tel: 0602 225165

1) Toad Menia

2) Program Pack 1

3) Colour Quest Seriexss

Quest 1 = Find the Dismond of Balmarlon
Quest 2 - The Vegan Incideat
Quest 3 - Enchanted Garden
(Requires 32)
(%)
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Microbyte Software, 18 Hillgrove Road,
Newquay, Cornwall.

CSAVERS
(Pleuse add 40p. (cach) for
pustage and packing).
Mousemaze
Asteroid Mission

(1) Gelactic Attack
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6.95
h.95
.95
5.95
3.95
6,95
7.95

6.00
6.00

7.00
7.00

7.00
6.00
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plux 40p. p & p.






LOWE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Chesterfield Road, Matlock, Derbyshire. DE4 SLE. Telephone 0629 2817, 2430, 4067, 4995. Telex 37748R.

From: Brittain Laboratories Ltd.. 451 Donegal Road
Belfasti. BT12 GFT.
Tel: 0232 228574

(1) Electric Etch £5.95 + 40p. p & p.

Registered in Cardiff No. 1305254 VAT No. 295 732 34
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The Genie disk drives open up a new dimension for the Genie user. They
provide fast, reliable program storage, true random access file handling for data,
and access to many more computer languages - PASCA’ FORTRAN and
COBOL for example.

The Genie disk systems are simply connected to the EG3014 expander by
means of a special cable - up to four single or two dual drives may be used on
each expander.

The Genie disk units are compatible with many currently available disk
operating systems (DOS) including NEWDOS 80, LDOS, TRS DOS, VTOS and the
Genies own DOS.

Each floppy disk can store 102.4K (formatted) in single density operation and
184.3K (formatted) in double density operation.

Specifications EG400T

Capacity 102.4K formatted single density
184.32K formatted double density
No. of tracks 40
Transfer Rate 125K per second
Intertrack access time 12mS minimum
Connections Shugart compatible 34
way connector
Specifications EG400AT
Capacity 204.8K formatted single density
(complete unit)
368.64K formatted double density
No. of tracks 40 per drive
Transfer Rate 125K per second
Intertrack access time 12mS minimum
Connections Shugart compatible 34
way connector

Yourlocal dealer:

Sole Importers: Lowe Electronics, Chesterfield Road, Matlock, Derbyshire DE4 SLE. Tel: 08304905, Telex: 377482 Lowlec G






COMPUTER RETAIL PRICE LIST

GENIE COMPUTERS

EG3003 Genie 1 computer . . e o @ @ « ®m = @
EG3008 Genie 11 with numeric pad and 16K memory « + s e & & e @
EG3003/48 Genie 1 with 48K internal RAM.. . . . . . .+ .+ =+« « « =
EG3008/48 Genie 11 with 48K internal RAM. . . . . ., . . . . . .
EG2000 Colour Genie 16K version. . . . . . . . . . . .+ . .
EG3200/WO Genie 111 WITHOUT drives . = s o & o 8 = & =
EG3200/WITH Genie 111 WITH TWIN 80 track DD. DS drzves

EG3200/DM G3/T80T.DD.DS.-EG3085-EG3016C~EG3220~- EG3221-TABS Bus1ness System
EG3200/DW G3/T80T.DD.DS.-HR1-EG3016C~EG3220~-EG3221-TABS. Business System..
MAINTENANCE

Gl1l1/M Peter Williams Maintenance Contract (l2mths.) G111 ONLY . . .
COLOUR GENIE ACCESSORIES

EG2011 16K Ram Card. . . . . e ® w e s = s @
EG2012 Centronics Printer 1nterface thh cable. .. e e .
EG2013 Joystick Controllers inc. numeric keypad (one paxr) « e« o @
EG2016 Cassette Recorder . . . . . .« .+ .+ + « < « « o« . .
EG603 Colour Genie Printer . . . . . . .+ .+ « « < o+« o« o« .
MONITORS

EG100 12 inch b/w monitor . . e e e e e s e e e e = e
EG101 12 inch green phosphor monxtor. . .
DM-091D 9 inch Metal Cased monitor with better than 12 MHz bandwxdth .
DM-0910 9 inch Metal Cased monitor with Amber display. . .
DM210G 12 inch Metal Cased monitor with GREEN phosphor dxsplay and f;lte
DM2100 12 inch AMBER tube monitor, as above. . e« e e
NOVEX 12 inch High Quality GREEN phosphor monxtor Metal Cased s = =
EXPANSION UNITS

EG3013/W Expander box with 16k card S160 card and RS232 interface . . .
EG3014/16k 16k RAM expander box with disk controller and printer interface.
EG3014/32K 32K expander as above. . s = = & = @
EG400T 40 track single disk drive thh Teac mechanxsm e e e e e
EG401AT Dual 40 track disk unit with Teac mechanisms . . . . . . .
EG400T/DOS EG400T drive set as drive 0 with smalDOS . s e s e e .
EG401AT/DOS EG401AT dual drive set as drive 0,1 with smalLDOS ¢« - s = s
EKPANSIQN BOX OPTIONS

EG3020 Internal RS232 interface for EG3014 UART driven bidirectional .
EG3021 Double Density adaptor for EG3014 (NOT recommended for EG3013 use
EG3022 S100 adaptor for EG3014 two slots IEEE twin bus specification .
SYSTEM CABLES

EG3016C Parallel printer cable for Expander box. . . . . . . . .
EG3018C 4 way disk drive cable . . . . . . . . . . o . . .
DDC Two way disk cable. . . e s« s o e s & s e
EBOX Cable Spare cable from Genie to Expander e e e 4 e e e e e
BUSEXT Two way bus extender for Genie 50 way bus.. . . . .. . . .
GENIE 111 ACCESSORIES . . . . « . e e e e
EG3210 Genie 111 Programmable Graphxc Catd (Avaxlable March 1983) . .
EG3220 Genie 111 CP/M Diskette (version 2.2) . . P
EG3221 Genie 111 CP/M Manual (for use with the above dxskette) - - e
LE 19 EPROM SYSTEM

LE19 Master EPROM unit external fitting to Genie operates 3000 to 35FF
EP1 Genie 1 EPROM for LE19 . . e s e e s e e e e
EP3 EPROM for LE19 with HI-RES commands e & & ¥ & ® ® ®w @&
GENIE INTERFACES

50/40 Interface to connect Tandy peripherals to the Genie bus . . .
EG3016 Parallel printer interface for Genie keyboard. . . .
EG3023 Interface to connect Genie peripherals to the TRS 80 model 1. .
LE18 High resolution graphics unit for the Genie, 73728 dot resolution
PCR-81 RS 232 interface for Genie keyboard, includes software. . . .
VGBus Bus connector (50 way) for Genie bus. . . . . . . . . .
PAPER

FF8 Fanfold paper 11x8 inches for EG602 and GP8O . . . . . . .
FF9.5 11 x 9.5 inch fanfold paper for EG3085 and EG603 . . . . .
RP 8.5 inch roll paper A quality for friction feed printers . . .
P.V.C. COVERS

cvl Cover for EG3003/300B. . . . . =« « =« « o o o = o =
Ccv3 Cover for 9inch monitors ( DM-091 series ) . . . . . . .
CvV5 Cover for Centronics Printer . e e e e e e e e s
Ccvé Cover for 12 inch monitors (EGIOO/IOI) e e e e e e e e s
cv? Cover for Colour Genie . . . . =+ =« =« « o o o o o =
MEDIA

CD1 Tape Head demagnetiser/cleaner. . . e e e e e e
cl2/10 Cl2 Cassettes specially manufactured for computer use (10 off) .
Cl15/10 Cl5 Cassettes specially manufactured for computer use (10 off) .
40Disk/10 Verbatim Diskettes 10 off Single Sided Double Density . . . .
80Disk/10 Verbatim Diskettes 10 off Single Sided Quad Density. . . . .
80Disk/10DS Verbatim Diskettes 10 off Double Sided Quad Density. . . . .
MANUALS

VGM Spare set of users manuals for the EG3003 . . . . . . . .
VG1TM Service and Technical Manual for EG3003. . . . . . . . =
EG3014TM Service and Technical Manual for EG3014. . . . . . . . .
VGProg Instructional programming manual for Genie. . . . . . . .
VG1l1lM Genie 1l users manuals . . . . . . + .+ . e e = e .
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Net

287.00
260.00
318.00
297.00
195.20
1310.00
1950.00
3250.00
3450.00

280.00

33.48
34.35
43.04
25.00
235.00

67.00
79.00
86.00
105.00
120.00
125.00
99.00

245.00
190.00
200.00
220.00
370.00
235.00
385.00

39.60
72.00
63.80

19.00
34.60
21.00
11.20
21.00

57.00
70.00
30.00

26.50
12.00
12.00

34.00
38.00
18.40
86.00
47.60

4.20

15.00
15.00
2.40

5.00
4.20
4.20
6.20
4.00

1.20
4.00
6.00
26.20
34.60
50.60

5.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

Inc Vat

330.05
299.00
365.70
341.55
224.48
1506.50
2242.50
3737.50
3967.50

322.00

38.50
39.50
49.49
28.75
270.25

77.05
90.85
98.90
120.75
138.00
143.75
113.85

281.75
218.50
230.00
253.00
425.50
270.25
442.75

45.54
82.80
73.37

21.85
39.79
24.15
12.88
24.15

65.55
80.50
34.50

30.47
13.80
13.80

39.10
43.70
21.16
98.90
54.74

4.83

17.25
17.25
2.76

5.75
4.83
4.83
7.13
4.60

1.38
4.60
6.90
30.13
39.79
58.19

LOWE ELECTRONICS

Chesterfield Road, Matlock, Derbyshire. DE4 SLE.
Telephone 0629 2817, 2430, 4057, 4995. Telex 377482.




PRINTERS

EG603 Genie system miniprinter, 80/132 columns, friction and tractor
EG603/TF Variable width Tractor Feed for EG603 printer. . . . . .
EG3085 120 cps bidirectional printer/plotter . . . . . . . .
HR1 Brother Daisy Wheel printer. . & = & ® = ®» @ ® s
HR1/DW Daisywheels for HR1 Brother prlnter .. v e e e e
HR1/TF Variable width Tractor Feed for Brother HRl printer. . . .
PRINTER RIBBONS

EG602R Ribbons for EG602 printer . . . . . .+ .+ .« « .« « .
EG603R Ribbons for the EG603 printer . . e e o e = e s
EG3085R Ribbon for EG3085 Dot Matrix Prxnter. . § s % = ®
HR1/R Ribbon for HR1 Brother printer (120,000 chars imps.) . . .
HR1/MR Ribbor for HR1 Brotner printer MULTISTRIKE (580,000 chars. imp
SOFTWARE

PURCH Tridata purchase ledger system. . . . . . . .« .+ <« .
STOCK Tridata stock control system . . . . . . . . . . .
SALES Tridata sales ledger system. . . . .« .+« .+« <« « + . .
PAYROLL Tridata payrol: system . . . . . . . e & e e
CG/MP Maths Practice cassette tape programme for COLOUR GENIE . .
smalLDOS DOS written for the Genie 1 & 11 . . . . . . . . . .

SYSTEM DESK

feed

SD1 Knock down Genie system desk specially designed for Genie system .

VALIDITY

THIS PRICE LIST TAKES IMMEDIATE EFFECT AND SUPERCEDES ALL PREVIOUS.

AVAILABILITY Sadly not all of the GENIE Dealer network stock the complete range

of GENIE micro-computers, so it is ALWAYS wise to check availabil .
ity BEFORE embarkina on a trip to a GENIE Dealer. Should you « o
experience any difficulty whatsoever, please remember that you can.
always order direct from LOWE ELECTRONICS by sending a cheque with.
your order PLUS €5, for packaging and delivery. We also accept LOWE
,ACCESS and BARCLAY Credit Cards. Simply tclephone your order and

quote your credit card number, its as easy as that. HAPPY COMPUTING

PRICES From time to time cur prices do fluctuate, due to circumstances

beyond our control. Therefore since the publication of this price
list there may, or may not have been some price changes, PLEASE.
check with your GENIE Dealer first., It is the price applicable at
time of SUPPLY that is correct. Obviously every eftort is made to
maintain price stability at all times. . . . . . . . . .

0703 83
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Net

235.00
37.18
357.00
650.00
15.00
80.00

6.00
2.25
6.00
1.40
5.40

135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
5.85
35.00

81.40

Inc Vat

270.25
42.75
410.55
747.50
17.25
92.00

6.90
2.58
6.90
1.61
6.21

155.25
155.25
155.25
155.25
6.72
40.25

93.61

LOWE ELECTRONICS

Chesterfield Road, Matlock, Derbyshire. DE4 SLE.
Telephone 0629 2817, 2430, 4057, 4995. Telex 377482.




